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
Adults only. No pets. $110. 
FR 6-2834.

$12.50.$16 WEEK. Month rate, 
lit lilt leg paid. Individual 
apartments, privacy, c 1 e a n. 
2IH14 S. Vermont, Torrnncu

LARGE apartment, garage, util- 
ItloH paid. 1 child O.K. See. 
at Apt. 6. 163- W. Curson. 

LARCH' :l room" npnrtmentT 
Across from El Cumino Col­ 
lege and Alomli-a Park. Utili­ 
ties paid. 3330 Redondo Beach 
Blvd., Torrance. DA 9-6472.

$66^'2'" RO6~M~hIrnl'»hod. with 
bath. Adults. No pets. Utili­ 
ties) paid. WA 8-7.161. 

$62.60. BACHELOR Cottage suit-
abl» for one or two. Utilities 
paid. Inquire 2229 24Ist St., 
Lomita.

$60. 1957 36 PT. 2 BBDROOM 
trailer home, furnished. On 

. private, property, FA 8-8170.
SINGLE apartment. $48 month. 

Available Aug. 10th. Ladv pre­ 
ferred. 1620 Marcellna Ave. 

FA 8-3689

r-or Low 
ADVERTISING RATES

FA 8-4000
APARTMENTS i 

Unfurnished 123

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 12

Arlington 
Manor

2736 ARLINGTON
Deluxe 1 and 2 bedroom 
furnished or unfurnishec 
built-ins, wall to wall car 
peting and drapes. Ga 
rage. 

$87.50 AND UP 
FA. 8-0814

LIDO APARTMENTS
Just finished. Open house. 
New larK « 2 bcdro.ua Near 
school, shopping. From J89.BO.

2120 Manhattan Bch. Blvd 
Redondo Beach

$74.50 UP 
DELUXE LUXURY 
* NEW 1-2 BEDROOM *
College, church, park, shopping
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8113 
16820 Yukon- DA 3-34 11
(Between Crennhaw and Prairie)

1 DEDHOOM apoi iment nullah c 
for a adults. KefrlRorator. Gar­ 
age. ifiSB Marcellna Ave. 

FA 8-30fi(i evenings or weekend 
165. 2-BEDROOM unfurnished.

Garbage disposal. TV 4nt«n- 
na, automatic washer. 1820 
Wust 356th, Lomita.

$69. 1 BEDROOM apartments 
Stovo and refrigerator furnish­ 
ed. Near schools, markets. 
2716 Eldorado. FA 8-6719. 

NEW, large 1 bedroom~bullt- 
ins. Refrigerator, disposal, 
garage, hot water. 26346% 
Oak. Lomita. DA 5-0660.

SAVE MONEY, all utilities paid. 
$50 per month. 1 bedroom. 
Near shopping area. DA 6-6903.

$80 Up 
New Spaeloun 

1-2-3 Bedroom Apartments
Children Welcome

Also
Adult Section

Carpet   Thermo Heat 
Disposals 

16116 Arlington Ave. 
DA 9-6669

1 BEDROOM apartment avail­ 
able Aug. 1st. Garbage d s- 
posnl. Trash rund water paid.

HEDROOM upper, $66. Newly 
redecorated. Torrance Blvd.

HEDROOM garage apt. Ground 
floor. Fenced yard. Adults 
only. No pets. 2WiMi W. 204th 
St. $67.60 per month. For appt. 
call FA 1-3699.
BEDROOM. Very clean, cool 
and quiet. Aluminum screen 
door, wall to wall carpet, 
garbage disposal. TV outlet. 

3 blocks oust of Western Avo. 
1440 W. 253rd St., Harbor 
City. DA 6-0485 or DA 6-6433.

$66   LARGE a bedroom, gar­ 
bage disposal, service porch 
1336 W. 263rd. FA 8-3411. 

NB 8-6941
BRAND NEW units 1 or 2 bed­ 

room $74.(iO unfurnished and 
$97.60 furnished. 2179 Sepul­ 
veda. FA 0-0727.

$65 1 BEDROOM, clean, hard­ 
wood floors, Venetian blind.s, 
mitomntlc washer. Inquire 
25023 Pennsylvania. Lomita.

ONLY $92.50
Never before offered at this 
low price. Deluxe 2 bedroom 
apartment*.. Carpets, drupes, 
Venetians, garages, disposals, 
ash cabinets, large, wardrobe. 
Roomy and modern.

3329 W. 174TH ST.
DA 7-9020 Torranco

$01  1 BEDROOM. Quiet living 
adults. No pets. Close to 
stores. 1874 218th St.

$55   1 BEDROOM. Children 
O.K. Inquire at front apart­ 
ment. 1541 W. 204th St.

posal, laundry room with wash­ 
er, dryer. Garage. Close to 
market.-!. Adults only. 23921 
Arlington. Apt. A.

J il-lDKOOM unfurnished apart- 
i ind. tf,r, month. 
DA 9-6237 FR 6-36BG

jl KI." 2 "BEDROOMS, haniwmid
H.if.n. bullt-liiH, pullman bath. 
Nut-Ill Torranco. 

FAiuilty 1-4868
SliO. DKLUXK unfurnished 1 

ledroom. Disposal, shower, 
carport. Child O.K. Manager 
163li'/4 W. 226th. FA S-0242. 

i7li. 1 BEDROOM, garage, dis­ 
posal, liumdrv facilities. 2716

JS8. a BBDROOM, largn. mod­ 
ern. Close to downtown Tor­ 
rance. 609 Amapoln.

65. DUPLEX. 1 bedroom, 1 
child. No pets. 20426 So. Cata- 
1 nu. DA 4-6869.

r.inm lower J4!i. Newly reclee- 
,,n.l,d. Torrance Blvd. near 
Kartorl. KA 8-09M

VPARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122
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
716A Amapola. FA 8-4428.

$98 A MONTH. Large 3 bedroom, 
double garage. 361 E. 220th 
St. Torrance. TE 6-9255.

$70. 4 ROOM 1 bedroom, serv­ 
ice porch, garage. Close In. 
Adults. FA 8-1608.

$46. 1 BEDROOM, largo living 
room, wall heater. Nlco yard. 
Washing niachino furnished, 
26000 Eshelman, Lomita. 

$T6~:f~BEDROOM, yard, kids. 
Jem Real Estate 

FR 4-Sb22 '
Open 9 a.m. -6 p.m. 

$75, 2 bedroom, 1 acre. kids. , 
$86. 2 bedroom, near school. 
$100, 3 bedroom, garage, kids. 
$125, 3 bedroom, Torrance. 
$140. 3 bedroom, Southwood. 
JEM Real EstatB FR 4-3422

MOUNTAINS ~-~Bencir " 
Lakes and Desert 128

3 BEDROOM furnished cwbln 
bv week or weekend. In Crest- ', 
lino near Lake Gregory. 

FR 6-9483

ROT)MSTFuniished 130
PLA15A Hot.d, dally maid serv­ 

ice, r( iii,,t, clean rooms, off- 
street parking. Daily from $3. 
Weekly from $10. 1720 Ca­ 
brillo. FA 8-4671.

Imth. Closo to transportation. 
Near 17-lth fiid Cr.-nslmw. 

DA I1-2K77

K gar, n. ar 17'llii and rron- 
shaw. DA 9-94311 - DA 4-263S. 

iS7~HMALL Tbedoom nnd den. 
Private entrance. Kitchen priv­ 
ileges. Garage If desired. Close 
In. FA 8-4206.

home O.'iitlrma" preferred. 
Near South li.iy Shopping Cen­ 
ter. Kit 2-1255 or oil 0-3260.

S7 A WEEK and up. Newly dee- . 
orated. Plenty parking space. 
i)21 Sartori.

TO PLACE A 

CLASSIFIED 

AD 

JUST PHONE

FAirfax 8»4000

  Rentals __ __ 
BUSINESS Properties 

For Lease 141

CARPETS
Wholesale House

Cloning out a few rolls of car­ 
pet. Fine uilalitv at a BIO 
DISCOUNT. 100% wool, $3.96 
yd.: 100% nylon, $3.60 yd.; 
MHKBB HI-Lo Wilton. J4.96; 
heavy casual tweed, $3.96.

3248 W. Olympic
LOS ANOELKS

Fri. Till 9 P.M. 
ANgeles 2-2050

5 Room Houseful
TAKE OVER PAYMENTS

$5.50 Per Week
Just Ilko new! 10 ple.ce liv­ 
ing room set, 9 piece bedroom 
H.;t, 6 pleco dinette and bunk 
beds. Also a gas range, fam­ 
ily slzo refrigerator nnd 34 
piece, pet of dishes. Out of 
stato credit O.K.

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE 

1306 Sartori FA. 8-1252

O'KEEFIl) & MEHR1TT RIIH 
raiiuti. Clock timer, etu. Llko 
new condition. Make offer. 
Muut Hell tlil.s week. 905 Ce- 
riso Ave.., Tori-mice.

PHILCO Refrigerator, large fam­ 
ily Hize, 2 door, automatic dn- 
frost, many extras, moving, 
must sacrifice. Can have, im­ 
balance I owo hank of J167.-1H 
or take over my payments, 
SS.43 month. No cash needed. 
Sen at 14118 So. Vermont. 
FA 1-3810.

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASH­ 
ER, deluxe modi.'l. Moving, 
must sacrifice. 1 only owo 
bunk $96.38 or take over my 
bank payments of $9.17 month. 
My equity froe. No cash 
needed. Seo at 14118 So. Ver­ 
mont. FA 1-3810.

3 -PIECE modern sectional, 
charcoal, $100. 2 channel buck 
chairs, brown-green, $00 each. 

FH 6-0920 
HOSPITAL" bed," coiiipleuTvviih 

sldo rails. 
FA 8-11353 

SEHVEL rufrlifuralur. Good 
condition, $60. 

FA 8-7361 
TABLES,   "sVisxfiT extended 

li.ngth, solid mapiu, »1!6. Also 
2lix3m clirom.) pedestal table 
$15. FA S-4519.

APARTMENT .H|KO stov.!, 4 burn­ 
ers, $20. Uood condition. 921

USED bt-d divan and inaethlnK 
chair. Reasonable. Call FR 
U-21K1 after D p.m. or week­ 
ends.

FAMILY SPLIT CAUSES "ltE~ 
POSSESSION of 5 rooms. Take 
over at glv.t away price. Smart 
10-ploc,. living room. 2 b.-d- 
roon groups; 7-pleco dining 
room. Full Bl/.o range. Modern 
refrigerator. All laf $31)1). Pay 
(4 a week. Him. 1122 S. Lu 
Br««. INGLEWOOD (near Cmi- 
tin-y).

Excellent condition. 
FA S-7340

2x:lS PI'HE nvloii carpet, now, 
$2111. ll'x.'lli new HI-Lo wool 
Wilton, $226. DU 7-8900.

  Rental!
BUSINESS Properties 

For Lease 141

NOW LEASING
20,000 square feet, future addition to present shop- 
aing center, corner Paclf c Coast HWY. and Haw­ 
thorn* Blvd. Spaces suitable for dress shop, shoe 
s lop, junior shop, appliances, music store, carpets, 
rugs and drapes.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
REALTY

3775 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
 R. 5-4405 FR. 5-2476 

Evenings FR. 5-0449

  Merchandise * 
I For Sale
" FURNITURE 

1 And Appliances 151

..***** 
f FURNITURE SHOWN
i ON OUR

  TV SHOWS
1 CHANNEL 7-9-13
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